Рейтинговый лист студентов группы ФФ-ЧАБ-11
	№
	ФИО
	Л/Р № 1
	Л/Р № 2
	Л/Р № 3
	Л/Р № 4
	Л/Р № 5
	Л/Р № 6
	Л/Р № 7
	Л/Р № 8
	Л/Р № 9
	Л/Р № 10
	Л/Р № 11
	Л/Р № 12
	Л/Р № 13
	Л/Р № 14
	Л/Р №15
	Л/Р № 16
	Л/Р № 17
	Л/Р № 18
	ТЕСТ № 1
	ТЕСТ № 2
	С Р С
	К зачету
	ЗАЧЕТ
	ИТОГО

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Уч. проект
	Кейс/порт
	Доклад/статья
	Словарь/.поиск
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	2
	1
	2
	2
	1
	2
	2
	1
	2
	2
	2
	1
	2
	2
	2
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	Бурова Т.А.
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	Глазунова Е.С.
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	Кривцова М.Е.
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	Парякин В.О.
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	Сагалаева А.В.
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	Сарвилина А.И.
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	Сдобнова Д.Р.
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	Сергеев И.С.
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	Тариманашвили В.З.
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	10
	Таутиева И.А.
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	Федотов К.А.
	1
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